
FIS Cup
8th FIS Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 22 SEP 2017

START: 14:00

END: 15:27

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Spulber Florin, ROU

TD Assistant Andrei Constantin, ROU

Chief of Competition Ganzenhuber Paul, AUT

Judges

Grosz Wilhelm, ROUA

Axinte Ovidiu, ROUB

Balasz Andrei, ROUC

Corbos Sabin, ROUD

Cacina Valentin, ROUE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
81

98.085.9 76.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 118.9

85.5 90.5 61.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.1 5.

1.
1. 235.0

-12.6

 1.1

 1.58

-0.11

 26

 26

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
75

96.585.2 73.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 54.0 117.9

85.1 94.5 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 116.2 4.

2.
2. 234.1

-9.1

-6.3

 1.14

 0.79

 26

 26

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
74

89.585.4 59.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 111.6

85.1 94.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.8 2.

7.
3. 228.4

 0.1

-5.2

-0.01

 0.65

 26

 26

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
77

91.084.7 62.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 109.4

85.3 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 116.8 2.

14.
4. 226.2

-4.6

 0.3

 0.57

-0.03

 26

 26

KYTOESAHO Niko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
80

91.585.6 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.9

85.5 96.0 72.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 116.9 1.

16.
5. 225.8

-6.6

-10.1

 0.83

 1.26

 26

 26

ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985
58

97.085.1 74.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 110.9

85.0 97.0 74.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 113.8 6.

9.
6. 224.7

-12.6

-12.7

 1.57

 1.59

 26

 26

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
76

92.085.1 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.0

84.8 93.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 109.5 15.

3.
7. 223.5

-4.0

-11.0

 0.50

 1.38

 26

 26

PAVLIC Blaz

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

26 FEB 1998
67

90.584.9 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 112.4

84.7 97.0 74.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 110.4 12.

4.
8. 222.8

-1.1

-13.6

 0.14

 1.70

 26

 26

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
73

90.084.3 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.2

84.6 91.0 62.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 113.2 7.

15.
9. 222.4

-3.3

-1.8

 0.41

 0.22

 26

 26

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
83

92.085.1 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 110.9

85.3 94.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 111.4 9.

9.
10. 222.3

-7.1

-11.6

 0.89

 1.45

 26

 26

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
82

94.084.9 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 112.2

85.0 92.5 65.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 110.0 13.

5.
11. 222.2

-10.3

-9.0

 1.29

 1.12

 26

 26

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
61

93.085.0 66.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 111.5

85.4 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.0 13.

8.
12. 221.5

-8.5

-0.5

 1.06

 0.06

 26

 26

WAGNER Lukas

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

07 MAR 1995
79

91.083.8 62.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 108.4

83.9 94.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 54.0 113.0 8.

17.
13. 221.4

-7.1

-9.0

 0.89

 1.13

 26

 26

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
70

87.585.4 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 107.9

85.5 94.5 69.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.5 11.

18.
14. 218.4

 1.9

-11.0

-0.20

 1.38

 26

 26

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
68

90.085.1 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.5 112.1

84.7 90.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 104.8 20.

6.
15. 216.9

-1.4

-8.2

 0.18

 1.02

 26

 26

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
64

90.084.6 60.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 53.0 110.0

85.2 87.5 55.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.5 18.

12.
16. 216.5

-3.0

-1.0

 0.37

 0.12

 26

 26

NAITO Tomofumi

Ski Association of Koga City

JPN

22 FEB 1993
62

90.084.3 60.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 104.9

84.2 92.5 65.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.9 10.

22.
17. 215.8

-8.1

-6.6

 1.01

 0.83

 26

 26

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
54

89.585.0 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 103.7

85.0 90.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 109.5 15.

23.
18. 213.2

-7.3

-3.5

 0.91

 0.44

 26

 26

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

26 MAR 1999
63

91.085.3 62.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 107.2

85.2 90.5 61.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 105.4 19.

19.
19. 212.6

-7.8

-8.6

 0.98

 1.08

 26

 26
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation
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YAMADA Yuya

Sports Academy Hokkaido

JPN

05 JUL 1990
69

88.085.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 110.0

84.7 87.5 55.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 102.3 21.

12.
20. 212.3

 1.5

-4.2

-0.16

 0.52

 26

 26

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
50

88.584.9 57.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.3

85.0 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.3 17.

27.
21. 210.6

-8.2

-4.2

 1.02

 0.53

 26

 26

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
28

91.085.1 62.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 110.1

84.9 86.5 53.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.7 24.

11.
22. 207.8

-3.4

-4.8

 0.42

 0.60

 26

 26

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

09 JUL 1997
49

91.584.6 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.4

84.4 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.5 23.

21.
23. 204.9

-9.1

-8.0

 1.14

 1.00

 26

 26

TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
56

89.584.9 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.7

84.3 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.2 25.

20.
24. 202.9

-3.3

-7.8

 0.41

 0.97

 26

 26

TOROK Eduard

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

02 MAY 1997
40

84.584.7 49.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.9

84.5 88.0 56.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.2 22.

29.
25. 201.1

 0.9

-6.8

-0.09

 0.85

 26

 26

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
53

89.585.2 59.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 103.1

85.0 87.5 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 94.5 26.

25.
26. 197.6

-8.9

-12.0

 1.11

 1.50

 26

 26

SELCER Radek

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

10 AUG 2001
11

86.584.9 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 101.0

84.7 84.5 49.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 94.5 26.

28.
27. 195.5

-3.0

-6.0

 0.38

 0.75

 26

 26

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
47

86.585.6 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.4

84.8 85.0 50.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 92.3 29.

26.
28. 193.7

-2.6

-8.2

 0.33

 1.02

 26

 26

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
57

86.585.1 53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.5 99.6

84.9 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.8 28.

30.
29. 193.4

-4.9

-10.2

 0.61

 1.27

 26

 26

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
33

86.585.8 53.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.5

85.2 80.5 41.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 44.5 80.4 30.

24.
30. 183.9

 0.0

-5.1

 0.00

 0.64

 26

 26

Not qualified for final round

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
71 83.584.5 47.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 97.831. -0.2 0.03 26

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets

UKR

02 DEC 1992
7 84.585.6 49.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 97.032. -0.5 0.06 26

MABUCHI Minato

Akita Xerox

JPN

28 JUN 1992
51 87.584.9 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 96.233. -10.3 1.29 26

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
4 83.084.9 46.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 94.734. -0.8 0.10 26

VAVERKA Petr

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
21 83.085.2 46.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.435. -1.1 0.14 26

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
65 83.584.5 47.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 94.336. -2.7 0.34 26

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
15 80.585.2 41.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 93.937.  4.4-0.45 26

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
72 81.584.1 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 92.038. -0.5 0.06 26

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 1999
3 81.585.2 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 91.139. -0.9 0.11 26

BUKOWSKI Lukasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

20 MAR 1997
32 81.585.1 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.140. -2.4 0.30 26

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
20 79.085.2 38.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 90.041.  3.0-0.31 26
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8th FIS Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 22 SEP 2017

START: 14:00

END: 15:27

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BASKAKOV Ilya RUS

27 AUG 2000
43 77.585.8 35.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 89.342.  5.3-0.55 26

SIKOLA Jakub

Jested Liberec

CZE

05 OCT 2001
22 83.585.8 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 89.143. -6.9 0.86 26

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
60 82.084.4 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 87.444. -6.1 0.76 26

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
48 82.084.4 44.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.445. -7.1 0.89 26

KRATOV Ilya

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

26 MAY 2000
19 73.585.1 27.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.046.  11.0-1.14 26

TAKEHANA Kenta

Myoen Group Ski Club

JPN

02 JUL 1992
2 78.084.9 36.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 85.247.  1.2-0.12 26

PAPPEL Taavi

Nomme Skiclub

EST

27 NOV 1999
59 83.085.2 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.948. -10.6 1.32 26

PAWLOWSKI Szymon

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

06 OCT 2000
35 77.584.4 35.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 83.949. -0.1 0.01 26

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
52 81.084.5 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 83.550. -8.0 1.00 26

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
6 76.585.0 33.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 82.551.  1.5-0.16 26

HOLUB Benedikt

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
38 75.585.2 31.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 81.952.  1.9-0.20 26

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
45 75.084.6 30.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.453.  2.4-0.25 26

FELDOREAN Andrei

Acs Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
18 72.084.8 24.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.154.  7.1-0.73 26

AKHABADZE Sergey

Bakuriani

GEO

21 MAR 1995
5 76.586.2 33.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 79.055. -2.0 0.25 26

PACURAR Radu Mihai

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

06 SEP 2001
1 74.585.1 29.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 78.656.  2.6-0.27 26

YUDIN Artem

Magadan

RUS

29 JAN 2001
9 76.084.3 32.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 77.957. -2.6 0.33 26

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
30 78.085.6 36.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 77.358. -7.7 0.96 26

RAJDA Mateusz

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

07 JUN 1999
34 73.085.1 26.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.259.  1.2-0.12 26

VASKUL Andrii

Vorokhta Ski school

UKR

01 APR 1999
23 75.584.4 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 74.660. -4.4 0.55 26

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
17 71.585.2 23.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 74.461.  2.9-0.30 26

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
16 71.085.3 22.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 73.162.  3.1-0.32 26

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
29 76.584.9 33.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 73.063. -9.0 1.13 26

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

Acs Sacele

ROU

11 DEC 2000
39 71.584.1 23.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 71.664.  0.6-0.06 26

KELLERMANN Sebestian

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

17 JUN 2000
36 73.085.0 26.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 70.165. -3.4 0.43 26
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SIMITCHIYSKI Krasimir

Sk Rilski ski skachach

BUL

26 JUL 2000
10 73.084.6 26.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 69.266. -4.3 0.54 26

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
44 67.084.8 14.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 67.067.  7.0-0.72 26

SHUMBARETS Oleksandr

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

17 SEP 2001
8 70.084.6 20.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 66.068. -0.5 0.06 26

ZYRYANOV Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 FEB 2000
37 69.584.7 19.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 64.969. -1.1 0.14 26

PYLYPCHUK Ivan

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

21 JAN 2001
41 68.584.9 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 63.470. -0.6 0.07 26

SARKISIANI Artur

Bakuriani

GEO

29 AUG 1996
12 68.584.7 17.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 63.371. -0.2 0.02 26

FARKAS Hunor

Cs Dinamo

ROU

18 SEP 2001
13 69.584.5 19.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 44.5 63.072. -0.5 0.06 26

SHUBITIDZE George

Bakuriani

GEO

17 AUG 1997
14 68.084.2 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.5 61.273.  2.7-0.28 26

SAFONOV Gleb

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

11 SEP 2001
26 67.084.8 14.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 59.774. -0.8 0.10 26

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
27 69.084.8 18.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 58.075. -7.0 0.87 26

HRISTOV Viktor

Ski Club vitosha

BUL

03 JAN 2000
24 67.585.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 56.576. -3.0 0.38 26

GREBENIUK Vitaliy

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

27 SEP 2001
31 67.082.7 14.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 54.277. -5.8 0.73 26

ZELENCHUK Ivan

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

04 JUN 1999
25 63.083.9 6.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 48.378. -2.2 0.27 26

Did not start

Bib Name

42 KOZANASHVILI Vazha

46 FEROIU Florin

55 KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

66 HUBER Daniel

78 LACKNER Thomas

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 11 79 -1.1  0.3  1.51st round

rainy 11 83 -0.1  0.8  1.72nd round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  26 78 0 82.7 84.998.0 86.263.0 81.3 83/17 78/17 78/17

2nd round  26 30 0 83.9 84.997.0 85.580.5 90.3 30/11 30/11 30/11

TD

Spulber Florin, ROU

Chief of Competition

Ganzenhuber Paul, AUT
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